
                 RAJIV GANDHI THERMAL POWER PLANT, KHEDAR, HISAR. 
                ( A UNIT OF HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED ) 
                        An ISO: 9001, ISO: 14001 and OHSAS: 18001 Certified Company 
                                  Regd. Office - C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula 
                           Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517       Website:   WWW.hpgcl.org.in         

                        HPGCL                                            GST  Registration No. : 06AABCH4536J1ZM                      PAN No. : AABCH4536J 
 

CORRIGENDUM-III NOTICE (Date Extension) : Public  Notice / Tender  Notice  
The due date of the tender against NIT No. 0209202411-38-53/Haryana Power Generation Corporation Limited  Dated 09/02/2024 (Tender ID : 

2024_HBC_352968_1) is hereby extended as under  :- 
 

 
Sr. 
No. 

 
International    
/National/State 

  
Name of 
Department 
/ Board / 
Corp. / Auth   

 
Name of Work / 
Notice / Tender 

Start Date / Bid 
Submission End 
Date / Bid Opening 
Date  

EMD in 
Rupees 

 
Website of the 
Department/Bo
ard/Corp. 
/Authority 

 
Nodal Officer / 

Contact details / 
Email 

 
Tender Ref. No. / Tender No. 

 
1 

 
National 

 
RGTPP, 
HPGCL, 
Khedar, 
Hisar 

Raising of 
fencing area 
and providing 
concertina coil 
on periphery 
wall at different 
locations in 
RGTPP 
Khedar 
(Hisar). 

 
Start Date: 
09.02.2024, 13:00 
Hrs. 
 
Bid Submission End 
Date: 01.04.2024, 
13:00 Hrs. 
 
Bid Opening date:              
03.04.2024, 16:30 
Hrs. 

 
 
        
62,700/- 

 
 
http://etenders.
hry.nic.in 

 
XEN / CMD-1 
Phone no. 
78146-88628 
 
xencmd1.rgtpp 
@hpgcl.org.in 

 
E-Tender ID : 
2024_HBC_352968_1 
Corrigendum-III (Date 
Extension) against NIT No. 
0209202411-38-53/Haryana 
Power Generation Corporation 
Limited Dated 09/02/2024 
  

                                                                                                                                                           
 
 
                                                                                                                                                           --------SD---------- 
                   XEN / CMD-1, 
                                                                                                                                                             RGTPP, HPGCL, 

                                                                                                                                                       Khedar, Hisar. 


